
 

 

 

 

 

Golfer’s Grill 
Open Daily from 9:00am - 5:00pm 

Call in your order at 425-406-8408 
 

 

Sandwiches, Salads and Specialties 
 

 

 
Grilled Breakfast Sandwich 

Gourmet Hot Dog 

Chicken Strips and Fries 

Chicken Jalapeno Burger 

Wagyu Burger 

Half Curry Chicken Mango Wrap 

Half Chicken Club Wrap 

Chicken & Green Chile Quesadilla 

Assorted Half Sandwiches 
Choice of turkey, ham, curry chicken salad, tuna salad, chicken salad or 
egg salad on whole wheat bread. 
Albacore Tuna Salad 

Traditional Chicken Salad 

Apple Curry Chicken Salad 
 

$8 

$5 

$7 

$9 

$9 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$10 

$4 
 

$7 

$9 

$9 
 

Cup of Soup 

French Fries 

Jumbo Cookie 

Potato Chips 

Whole Fruit  

1st or 10th Tee Bar 

Candy Bar 

$5 

$3 

$3 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$3 

$1.50 

Beer 

Bottled Water 

Bottled Soda/Powerade 

Fountain Soda (Free Refills) 
 

$5/$6 

$1.50 

$2.50 

$2 
 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness 

*Menu item may contain raw or undercooked ingredients 

Please note an 18% service charge retained entirely by Sahalee Country Club to support market wages will be added to your bill. 

Sides 
 

Beverages 
 


